List of properties donated to the Town of Beverly Shores in the Green Space program (as of July 2018)

Parcel
Map #

14
15
16

17
18
19

20

Parcel Description
Lot 26, Block 91, Bartlett Subdivision Unit A,
Lot 9, Block 91, Bartlett Subdivision Unit C,

Lot 5, Beverly Golf Subdivision

Lot 13, Block 193, Lake Shore Ex,

Lot 10, Bartlett Subdivision Unit C, Block 80
Lot 11, Bartlett Subdivision Unit C, Block 80
Lot 14, Bartlett Subdivision Unit C, Block 80
Lot 24, Block 81, Bartlet Subdivision, Unit D
Lot 6, Joers' Subdivision,

Lot 9, Bartlett Subdivision Unit C, Block 80
Lot 7, Block 199, Lake Shore Unit 3

Lot 6, Bartlett Golf Subdivision,

Lot 23, Block 87, Bartlett Subdivision, Unit D

Bellvue, 2nd Add Bev Shores Dev Lot 149
US Hwy 12 2nd Add Veb Golf Sub Lot 42
Quigley 1st Add Bev Golf Sub Lot 16

Lot 8, Block 80, Unit C
Bart C SS & SB RR Dunes Hwy Unit Lot 3
Lot 1 & E1/2 Lot 2 Blk 211

F Bartletts Beverly Shores Unit J W1/2 Lt 6 Blk 211

Dr457 P563

Location
west side of St. Clair & Myrtle
east side of Hutchison
on south side of Dunes Highway between Derby &
Sheffield
Drexwood between Hiawatha & Vera
south side of St. Clair
south side of St. Clair
north side of Roberts
west side of Merrivale, north of Myrtle
north side of Dunes Highway
south side of St. Clair
northwest corner of Vera and Montana
south side of Dunes Highway
east side of Merrivale, north of Myrtle

on south side of Bellvue between Broadway and Eaton
on Derby north of Mertz, south of US12
on Quigley near Oxford, south of US12

north side of St. Clair between Roberts & Underwood
north side of Dunes Highway at Derby
north side of Dunes Highway at Oxford

on north side of US 12 between Quigley and Oxford.



