## List of properties donated to the Town of Beverly Shores in the Green Space program (as of July 2018)

Parcel		
Map#	Parcel Description	Location
1	Lot 26, Block 91, Bartlett Subdivision Unit A,	west side of St. Clair & Myrtle
2	Lot 9, Block 91, Bartlett Subdivision Unit C,	east side of Hutchison
		on south side of Dunes Highway between Derby &
3	Lot 5, Beverly Golf Subdivision	Sheffield
4	Lot 13, Block 193, Lake Shore Ex,	Drexwood between Hiawatha & Vera
5	Lot 10, Bartlett Subdivision Unit C, Block 80	south side of St. Clair
6	Lot 11, Bartlett Subdivision Unit C, Block 80	south side of St. Clair
7	Lot 14, Bartlett Subdivision Unit C, Block 80	north side of Roberts
8	Lot 24, Block 81, Bartlet Subdivision, Unit D	west side of Merrivale, north of Myrtle
9	Lot 6, Joers' Subdivision,	north side of Dunes Highway
10	Lot 9, Bartlett Subdivision Unit C, Block 80	south side of St. Clair
11	Lot 7, Block 199, Lake Shore Unit 3	northwest corner of Vera and Montana
12	Lot 6, Bartlett Golf Subdivision,	south side of Dunes Highway
13	Lot 23, Block 87, Bartlett Subdivision, Unit D	east side of Merrivale, north of Myrtle
14	Bellvue, 2nd Add Bev Shores Dev Lot 149	on south side of Bellvue between Broadway and Eaton
15	US Hwy 12 2nd Add Veb Golf Sub Lot 42	on Derby north of Mertz, south of US12
16	Quigley 1st Add Bev Golf Sub Lot 16	on Quigley near Oxford, south of US12
17	Lot 8, Block 80, Unit C	north side of St. Clair between Roberts & Underwood
18	Bart C SS & SB RR Dunes Hwy Unit Lot 3	north side of Dunes Highway at Derby
19	Lot 1 & E1/2 Lot 2 Blk 211	north side of Dunes Highway at Oxford
	F Bartletts Beverly Shores Unit J W1/2 Lt 6 Blk 211	
20	Dr457 P563	on north side of US 12 between Quigley and Oxford.
	F Bartletts Beverly Shores Unit J W1/2 Lt 6 Blk 211	<u>.</u>